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58 Monday 13.05.2024 J K A  B C  D E  F G H 

59 Tuesday 14.05.2024 J K A B  C D E F G H 

60 Wednesday 15.05.2024 J K A  B C  D E F G H 

61 Thursday 16.05.2024 J K A B  C D  E F G H 

62 Friday 17.05.2024 J K A  B C  D E  F G H 
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63 Monday 20.05.2024 J K A B C  D E F G H 

64 Tuesday 21.05.2024 K A B C  D E F G H J 

65 Wednesday 22.05.2024 K A B  C D  E F G H J 
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66 Monday 27.05.2024 K A B  C D  E F  G H J 

67 Tuesday 28.05.2024 K A B C   D E F G H J 

68 Wednesday 29.05.2024 K A B  C D  E F G H J 

69 Thursday 30.05.2024 K A B C   D E  F G H J 

70 Friday 31.05.2024 K A B  C D  E F  G H J 


